## **APPOINTMENTS**



## **Franklin Cultural District**

Pandora Carlucci 1 Toni Lane

The Franklin Cultural District has recommended the appointment of Pandora Carlucci to serve as a member of the Franklin Cultural District with an expiration of June 30, 2019.

**MOTION** to ratify the appointment by the Town Administrator of Pandora Carlucci to serve as a member of the Franklin Cultural District.

DATED:, 2019	
	VOTED: UNANIMOUS
A True Record Attest:	YES NO
	ABSTAIN
Teresa M. Burr Town Clerk	ABSENT
	RECUSED
	Glenn Jones, Clerk
	Franklin Town Council



## **Town of Franklin MA**

355 East Central Street Franklin, MA 02038 Phone: 508-520-4949

## **Volunteer Form**

Good Government Starts with You

**Date Submitted:** August 7, 2017

Name: Pandora P. Carlucci

Home Address: 1 Toni Lane

FRANKLIN, MA 02038

Mailing Address: 1 Toni Lane

FRANKLIN, MA 02038

Phone Number(s): Email Address:

**Current Occupation/Employer:** Town of Franklin (retiring 8/18/2017)

**Narrative:** I have sufficient time available to volunteer my service to the Town of Franklin in the capacity of a Committee Member for the Franklin Cultural District Committee. I have a Master of Urban and

Regional Planning degree with a specialization in Historic Preservation Planning and a doctorate in Higher Education Administration (dissertation focus on socialization of faculty (culture, values, norms, beliefs). I have served for three years on the Cultural District Festival Steering Committee, and will continue in this role. This experience will help to inform my thinking as a

member of the Cultural Committee. I appreciate your consideration of my application. Thank

you.

**Board**(s) / **Committee**(s): \_\_\_CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE